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Names of Unions. Number oi
Members.

Industrial Unions of Wokkbbs— continued.
Brought forward

Canterbury District—continued.
Christchurch Plumbers and Gasfitters
Christehurch Range-workers ...
Christchurch Saddlers, Harness and Collar Makers ...
Christchurch Tailoring Trade
Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers
Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Workers
Christchurch United Furniture Trades ..., Homebush Collieries
Lyttelton Casual Wharf Employees ... .... Lyttelton Merchant Service Guild
Lyttelton Seamen
Lyttelton Stevedores
Rangiora Branch, No. 2, of the Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners' Association
South Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks
South Canterbury Plumbers, Gasfitters, and Sheet-metal Workers
South Canterbury Ta.lloAv and Manure Hands and General Labourers
Theatrical Employees' Association of New Zealand ...
Timaru Carpenters
Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of Canterbury
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employees' Society of Canterbury...
Waimate Workers

■4489 14574

27
13
46

265
254
40

122
38
58
25
30

312
19
19
8

21
51
27

154

42
51
77

Otago and Southland District—
Dunedin Gas Stokers and Cokers
Dunedin and Suburban Carters
Dunedin and Suburban General Labourers
Dunedin and Suburban Operative Butchers
Dunedin Bakers and Pastrycooks
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Dunedin Cooks and Stewards...
Dunedin Operative Bootmakers
Dunedin Operative Stonemasons ...
Dunedin Painters...
Dunedin Range-workers
Dunedin Section of the Australasian Federated Seauieu
Dunedin Tailoresses
Dunedin Tinsmiths
Dunedin United Furniture Trades ... ...
Dunedin United Plumbers and Gasfitters
Dunedin Wharf-labourers
Invercargill Bootmakers
Invercargill Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Iron and Brass Moulders' Union of New Zealand
Mataura Paper-mill Workers...
Oamaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Otago Agricultural and General Labourers
Otago Box-workers
Otago Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Otago Brass-finishers and Electro-platers
Otago Bricklayers
Otago Brickworkers
Otago Certificated Engine-drivers ...
Otago Coach-workers and Wheelwrights...
Otago Coal-miners
Otago Felt Hatters
Otago Grocers'Assistants
Otago Grooms and Coachmen ...
Otago Hosiery-workers ... ... ... ....
Otago Iron-workers ...
Otago Lithographers ... ...
Otago Metal-workers' Assistants
Otago Operative Plasterers ... ...

6,18£

21
108
97
72

128
I 148

98
93

142
28

173
23

! 594
401

23
71
30
40
22

436

119
16

116

111
16

696 "13
29
22
33
28

535
25
51

7
47
23
14
39
18

Carried forward 4706 20762
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