Names of Unio	ons.	 -			Number Member	
NDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.	-					
Brought forward					4489 14	157
Canterbury District—continued.						
Christchurch Plumbers and Gasfitters		• • •	•••	• • • •	27	
Christchurch Range-workers					13	
Christchurch Saddlers, Harness and Co	illar Maker	S	•	• • • •	46	
Christchurch Tailoring Trade	•••	• • •			265	
Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-mete			•••		$\begin{array}{ c c } 254 \\ 40 \end{array}$	
Christchurch United Furniture Trades		• • •			122	
Homebush Collieries					38	
					58	
Lyttelton Merchant Service Guild					25	
Lyttelton Seamen					30	
Lyttelton Stevedores					312	
Rangiora Branch, No. 2, of the Canterbu	ary Carpen			iation	19	
South Canterbury Bakers and Pastryco	ooks				19	
South Canterbury Plumbers, Gasfitters				• • •	8	
"South Canterbury Tallow and Manure				.,.	$\begin{vmatrix} 21 \\ 51 \end{vmatrix}$	
Theatrical Employees' Association of N Timaru Carpenters	vew Zearar	ıu	•••	• ; •	27	
Timaru Carpenters Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated	Society of	Railway	Servants of	New	154	
Zealand		y		21011		
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Bu	ilders of Ca	nterbury			42	
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mi	ll Employe	es' Socie	ty of Canterb	ury	51	
Waimate Workers		•••		• • •	77	
			*		 6,	. 18
Otago and Southland District						
Dunedin Gas Stokers and Cokers			• •	• • •	21	
Dunedin and Suburban Carters				• • •	108	
Dunedin and Suburban General Labour		***	•••	• • • •	$\begin{array}{c c} 97 \\ 72 \end{array}$	
Dunedin and Suburban Operative Bute Dunedin Bakers and Pastrycooks	ners				128	
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated S	ociety of C				148	
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated S	Society of F	Ingineers	and comors		98	
Dunedin Cooks and Stewards					93	
Dunedin Operative Bootmakers					142	
Dunedin Operative Stonemasons	• • • •				28	
Dunedin Painters					173	
Dunedin Range-workers		*			1 .	
Dunedin Section of the Australasian Fe	ederated Se	amen	• • •			
Dunedin Tailoresses Dunedin Tinsmiths	•••		1	• • •	401 23	
Dunedin Tinsmiths Dunedin United Furniture Trades	•••		• • •		71	
Dunedin United Plumbers and Gasfitte	rs				00	
Dunedin Wharf-labourers			•••		40	
Invercargill Bootmakers					22	
Invercargill Branch of the Amalgamate	d Society	f Railwa	y Servants of		436	
$\mathbf{Z}_{\mathbf{e}\mathbf{a}}$						
Iron and Brass Moulders' Union of New	v Zealand		•••		119	
Mataura Paper-mill Workers			· · ·		16	
Oamaru Branch of the Amalgamated	Society of	Kanway	Servants of	New	116	
Zealand Otago Agricultural and General Labour	arg				111	
Otago Box-workers	.015	• • • •	•••		16	
Otago Branch of the Amalgamated	Society of	Railway	Servants of	New	696 .	
Zealand		,		_,_,		
Otago Brass-finishers and Electro-plater	rs				13	
Otago Bricklayers	•••				29	
Otago Brickworkers	• • •		•••		22	
Otago Bricklayers Otago Brickworkers Otago Certificated Engine-drivers	• • •				33	
Otago Coach-workers and wheelwright	S		• • •	• • • •	28	
Otago Coal-miners Otago Felt Hatters	• • •	***	***		535	
Otago Felt Hatters			•••	• • • •	$\frac{25}{51}$	
			•••	• • •	$\begin{array}{c} 51 \\ 7 \end{array}$	
		•••	•••		47	
Otago Iron-workers			•••		23	
Otago Hosiery-workers Otago Iron-workers Otago Lithographers	•••			- 1	14	
Otago Metal-workers' Assistants Otago Operative Plasterers	• • • • • •	•••			39	
Otago Operative Plasterers	•••	•••	•••		18	
	9					
Carried forward	•••	***	•••		4706 20	76